
BSSA Grand Slam

Open Meeting

22nd June 2025

 60 shots @ 100 yards

X Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Score Rank

412 Norman S Ms 3 2 3 3 1 3 15 585 1

108 Pamment A 4 2 3 5 4 4 22 578 2

112 Foith W Mrs 1 6 1 1 7 8 24 576 3

307 Bowley K 7 7 3 1 3 7 28 572 4

111 Dixon M 4 7 3 2 6 7 29 571 5

109 Butcher D 7 10p 2 2 6 5 32 568 6

309 Day N 4 12 4 3 6 7 36 564 7

311 Fowke  R 7 11 3 6 6 4 37 563 8

 60 shots @ 100 yards

A Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Score Rank

201 Brown  C 4 3 6 8 5 3 29 571 1

206 Garnham C 8 1 7 6 5 4 31 569 2

411 Cooney A 5 9 5 3 7 4 33 567 3

210 Stone C 6 8 8p 9 7 5 43 557 4

107 Peck A 6 6 5 8 8 10 43 557 4

410 Haley G 8 11 7 9 8 5 48 552 6

106 Fozard C 12 13p 7 7 13p 9 61 539 7

 60 shots @ 100 yards

B Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Score Rank

211 Beadle T Mrs 5 5 10 4 8 4 36 564 1

308 Day S Mrs 10 3 8 3 8 5 37 563 2

207 Popham Miss M 7 6 4 8 7 8 40 560 3

310 Beadle S 7 9 7 6 5 11 45 555 4

212 Lee A 7 7 6 9 11 9 49 551 5

110 Webb S 6 6 5 10 9 14 50 550 6

205 Swain D 9 8 5 11 8 15 56 544 7

312 Shaw M 11 9 11 13 9 7 60 540 8



BSSA Grand Slam

Open Meeting

22nd June 2025

 60 shots @ 100 yards

C Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Score Rank

209 Mackernan L Miss 5 8 17 10 11 9 60 540 1

208 Robinson P 14 11 17p 7 10 10 69 531 2

104 White D 14 10 10 10 14 15 73 527 3

105 Bramley P 18 15 9 15 16 15 88 512 4

202 Abbott G 46p 46 14 13 15 12 146 454 5

204 Parker B 28 30 22 52 24 17 173 427 6

 60 shots @ 100 yards

Bench Rest (Score.Xs)

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Score Rank

119 Sheead K 4.02 2.04 2.00 2.01 6.00 5.00 21.07 579.07 1

220 Campbell A 8.01 1.00 2.02 4.00 5.00 1.02 21.05 579.05 2

219 Sheead K (re-entry) 3.00 3.00 5.01 5.01 4.00 2.02 22.04 578.04 3

120 Williams S 9.00 13.00p 1.00 3.01 5.00 8.00 39.01 561.01 4



BSSA Grand Slam

Open Meeting

22nd June 2025
Optional 40 shots @ 50m

X Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 Total Score Rank

603 Bowley K 5 2 2 1 10 390 1

601 Norman S Ms 3 3 2 3 11 389 2

503 Day N 5 2 2 3 12 388 3

701 Foith W Mrs 3 3 3 5 14 386 4

1002 Fowke  R 3 5 4 3 15 385 5

802 Pamment A 5 6 5 5 21 379 6

703 Butcher D 8 6 5 7 26 374 7

Optional 40 shots @ 50m

A Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 Total Score Rank

505 Brown  C 3 2 5 2 12 388 1

804 Haley G 1 6 2 5 14 386 2

602 Cooney A 6 4 2 6 18 382 3

901 Stone C 5 4 7 4 20 380 4

905 Garnham C 1 5 6 9 21 379 5

704 Peck A 6 5 8 4 23 377 6

705 Fozard C 9 8 10 11 38 362 7

Optional 40 shots @ 50m

B Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 Total Score Rank

902 Beadle T Mrs 8 5 4 5 22 378 1

702 Webb S 8 5 5 5 23 377 2

904 Popham Miss M 6 4 8 7 25 375 3

1003 Beadle S 7 6 7 7 27 373 4

504 Day S Mrs 8 9 4 8 29 371 4

501 Lee A 7 8 8 7 30 370 6

1001 Shaw M 5 9 16 12 42 358 7

906 Swain D 12 10 16 9 47 353 8

Optional 40 shots @ 50m

C Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 Total Score Rank

502 Mackernan L Miss 5 7 9 5 26 374 1

903 Robinson P 11 7 5 7 30 370 2

805 White D 12 13 7 5 37 363 3

1006 Parker B 15 14 8 16 53 347 4

1005 Abbott G 15 16 10 16 57 343 5



BSSA Grand Slam

Open Meeting

22nd June 2025

Comp No Name Score Rank

412 Norman S Ms 585 1

112 Foith W Mrs 576 2

211 Beadle T Mrs 564 3

308 Day S Mrs 563 4

207 Popham Miss M 560 5

209 Mackernan L Miss 540 6

Comp No Name Score Rank

209 Mackernan L Miss 540 1

Ladies

Juniors



BSSA Grand Slam

Open Meeting

22nd June 2025

Pair Comp No Names Score Aggregate Rank

412 Norman S Ms 585

108 Pamment A 578

119 Sheead K 579

220 Campbell A 579

307 Bowley K 572

412 Norman S Ms 585

220 Campbell A 579

112 Foith W Mrs 576

108 Pamment A 578

109 Butcher D 568

201 Brown  C 571

307 Bowley K 572

219 Sheead K (re-entry) 578

211 Beadle T Mrs 564

109 Butcher D 568

111 Dixon M 571

107 Peck A 557

119 Sheead K 579

112 Foith W Mrs 576

207 Popham Miss M 560

112 Foith W Mrs 576

310 Beadle S 555

207 Popham Miss M 560

201 Brown  C 571

120 Williams S 561

309 Day N 564

410 Haley G 552

308 Day S Mrs 563

209 Mackernan L Miss 540

206 Garnham C 569

210 Stone C 557

410 Haley G 552

Blind Pairs

19 1163 1

1 1158 2

21 1157 3

22 1155 4

4 1146 5

3 1143 6

7 1142 7

6 1139 8

12 1136 9

28 1136 10

9 1131 11

24 1131 11

11 1125 13

30 1115 14

16 1109 15

26 1109 15



BSSA Grand Slam

Open Meeting

22nd June 2025

Pair Comp No Names Score Aggregate Rank

Blind Pairs

19 1163 1
310 Beadle S 555

110 Webb S 550

211 Beadle T Mrs 564

209 Mackernan L Miss 540

311 Fowke  R 563

106 Fozard C 539

205 Swain D 544

107 Peck A 557

106 Fozard C 539

120 Williams S 561

411 Cooney A 567

208 Robinson P 531

206 Garnham C 569

104 White D 527

208 Robinson P 531

311 Fowke  R 563

105 Bramley P 512

219 Sheead K (re-entry) 578

111 Dixon M 571

105 Bramley P 512

104 White D 527

312 Shaw M 540

202 Abbott G 454

411 Cooney A 567

110 Webb S 550

202 Abbott G 454

204 Parker B 427

205 Swain D 544

312 Shaw M 540

204 Parker B 427

27 1105 17

25 1104 18

31 1102 19

10 1101 20

17 1100 21

20 1098 22

23 1096 23

29 1094 24

8 1090 25

5 1083 26

18 1067 27

15 1021 28

32 967 31

2 1004 29

14 971 30


